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Riverside 2 Day Trio Swiss

Tournament Roster

Squad ™
06-26 Sat 10:00 AM
06-26 Sat 10:00 AM
06-26 Sat 10:00 AM
06-26 Sat 10:00 AM
06-26 Sat 10:00 AM
06-26 Sat 10:00 AM
06-26 Sat 10:00 AM
06-26 Sat 10:00 AM
06-26 Sat 10:00 AM
06-26 Sat 10:00 AM
06-26 Sat 10:00 AM
06-26 Sat 10:00 AM
06-26 Sat 10:00 AM
06-26 Sat 10:00 AM
06-26 Sat 10:00 AM
06-26 Sat 10:00 AM
06-27 Sun 10:00 AM
06-27 Sun 10:00 AM
06-27 Sun 10:00 AM
06-27 Sun 10:00 AM
06-27 Sun 10:00 AM
06-27 Sun 10:00 AM
06-27 Sun 10:00 AM
06-27 Sun 10:00 AM
06-27 Sun 10:00 AM
06-27 Sun 10:00 AM
06-27 Sun 10:00 AM

06-27 Sun 10:00 AM

Ln v
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1

Ave v
203
193
218
210
183
160
194
199
215
173
159
205
212
217
193
188
193
218
210
183
160
194
199
215
159
205
212

217

Name
Beecroft, Jason
Berg, Ed
Cooper, Adam
Fierro, Tim
Garcia, Ernesto
Grigsby, Jessica
Gundersen Jr., John
Hallenbeck, Andy
Hicks, Chris
Orozco, Katie
Rivera, Carla
Sparks, Jared
Stormo, Scott
Sutton, Jim
Thionnet, Brandt
Wagstaff, Kimee
Berg, Ed
Cooper, Adam
Fierro, Tim
Garcia, Ernesto
Grigsby, Jessica
Gundersen Jr., John
Hallenbeck, Andy
Hicks, Chris
Rivera, Carla
Sparks, Jared
Stormo, Scott

Sutton, Jim

Team ¥ Pd ™
309162
309160
309159
309161
309164
309155
309170
309166
309163
309156
309157
309168
309169
309167
309165
309158
309657
309663
309656
309666
309670
309662
309659
309665
309668
309667
309660

309658


file:/D:/home/tournamentbowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=e.longname&id_tournament=4420&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/home/tournamentbowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=squad&id_tournament=4420&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/home/tournamentbowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=eeb.lane, eeb.position&id_tournament=4420&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/home/tournamentbowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=eeb.game_average desc&id_tournament=4420&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/home/tournamentbowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=u.lname, u.fname&id_tournament=4420&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/home/tournamentbowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=team&id_tournament=4420&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/home/tournamentbowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=eeb.paid_fullYN&id_tournament=4420&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/home/tournamentbowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/home/tournamentbowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/home/tournamentbowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

High Game Pots

High Game Pots

Swiss Day 1
Swiss Day 1
Swiss Day 1
Swiss Day 1
Swiss Day 1
Swiss Day 1
Swiss Day 1
Swiss Day 1
Swiss Day 1
Swiss Day 1
Swiss Day 1
Swiss Day 1
Swiss Day 1
Swiss Day 1
Swiss Day 1
Swiss Day 1
Swiss Day 1
Swiss Day 1
Swiss Day 1
Swiss Day 1
Swiss Day 1
Swiss Day 1
Swiss Day 1
Swiss Day 1
Swiss Day 1
Swiss Day 1
Swiss Day 1
Swiss Day 1

Swiss Day 1
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Riverside 2 Day Trio Swiss

06-27 Sun 10:00 AM

06-27 Sun 10:00 AM

06-26 Sat 10:00 AM
06-26 Sat 10:00 AM
06-26 Sat 10:00 AM
06-26 Sat 10:00 AM
06-26 Sat 10:00 AM
06-26 Sat 10:00 AM
06-26 Sat 10:00 AM
06-26 Sat 10:00 AM
06-26 Sat 10:00 AM
06-26 Sat 10:00 AM
06-26 Sat 10:00 AM
06-26 Sat 10:00 AM
06-26 Sat 10:00 AM
06-26 Sat 10:00 AM
06-26 Sat 10:00 AM
06-26 Sat 10:00 AM
06-26 Sat 10:00 AM
06-26 Sat 10:00 AM
06-26 Sat 10:00 AM
06-26 Sat 10:00 AM
06-26 Sat 10:00 AM
06-26 Sat 10:00 AM
06-26 Sat 10:00 AM
06-26 Sat 10:00 AM
06-26 Sat 10:00 AM
06-26 Sat 10:00 AM
06-26 Sat 10:00 AM
06-26 Sat 10:00 AM

06-26 Sat 10:00 AM

0/1
0/1
6/1
5/2
5/3
11/1
8/3
7/1
4/2
12/1
12/2
12/3
10/3
4/3
11/2
10/1
6/2
3/2
11/3
10/2
8/2
8/1
3/1
4/1
9/3
9/2
7/3
7/2
9/1
373
6/3

193
188
185
187
210
203
152
177
193
230
230
230
218
210
183
160
194
199
215
194
188
173
195
159
205
193
212
162
180
217

193

Thionnet, Brandt
Wagstaff, Kimee
Baker, Doug
Baker, Jonny
Baker, Troy
Beecroft, Jason

Bellamy, Nathan

Benninghoven, Michael

Berg, Ed

Bye, Bye

Bye, Bye

Bye, Bye

Cooper, Adam
Fierro, Tim
Garcia, Ernesto
Grigsby, Jessica
Gundersen Jr., John
Hallenbeck, Andy
Hicks, Chris
Ishler, Dan
Orozco, Carlos
Orozco, Katie
Riley, Bert
Rivera, Carla
Sparks, Jared
Stocks, Bob
Stormo, Scott
Stormo Jr, George
Stormo Sr, George
Sutton, Jim

Thionnet, Brandt

309661
309669
308667
308668
308668
308665
308662
308671
308663
308666
308666
308666
308660
308663
308665
308660
308667
308669
308665
308660
308662
308662
308669
308663
308670
308670
308671
308671
308670
308669

308667
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Swiss Day 2
Swiss Day 2
Swiss Day 2
Swiss Day 2
Swiss Day 2
Swiss Day 2
Swiss Day 2
Swiss Day 2
Swiss Day 2
Swiss Day 2
Swiss Day 2
Swiss Day 2
Swiss Day 2
Swiss Day 2
Swiss Day 2
Swiss Day 2
Swiss Day 2

Swiss Day 2
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Riverside 2 Day Trio Swiss

06-26 Sat 10:00 AM

06-27 Sun 10:00 AM

06-27 Sun 10:00 AM

06-27 Sun 10:00 AM

06-27 Sun 10:00 AM

06-27 Sun 10:00 AM

06-27 Sun 10:00 AM

06-27 Sun 10:00 AM

06-27 Sun 10:00 AM

06-27 Sun 10:00 AM

06-27 Sun 10:00 AM

06-27 Sun 10:00 AM

06-27 Sun 10:00 AM

06-27 Sun 10:00 AM

06-27 Sun 10:00 AM

06-27 Sun 10:00 AM

06-27 Sun 10:00 AM

06-27 Sun 10:00 AM

06-27 Sun 10:00 AM

06-27 Sun 10:00 AM

06-27 Sun 10:00 AM

06-27 Sun 10:00 AM

06-27 Sun 10:00 AM

06-27 Sun 10:00 AM

06-27 Sun 10:00 AM

06-27 Sun 10:00 AM

06-27 Sun 10:00 AM

06-27 Sun 10:00 AM

06-27 Sun 10:00 AM

06-27 Sun 10:00 AM

5/1
5/1
4/2
4/3
1/1
8/3
12/1
32
2/3
2/2
2/1
7/3
373
1/2
7/1
572
6/2
1/3
7/2
8/2
8/1
6/1
3/1
11/3
1172
12/3
12/2
11/1
6/3
5/3

188

185

187

210

203

152

177

193

230

230

230

218

210

183

160

194

199

215

194

188

173

195

159

205

193

212

162

180

217

193

Wagstaff, Kimee
Baker, Doug
Baker, Jonny
Baker, Troy
Beecroft, Jason

Bellamy, Nathan

Benninghoven, Michael

Berg, Ed

Bye, Bye

Bye, Bye

Bye, Bye

Cooper, Adam
Fierro, Tim
Garcia, Ernesto
Grigsby, Jessica
Gundersen Jr., John
Hallenbeck, Andy
Hicks, Chris
Ishler, Dan
Orozco, Carlos
Orozco, Katie
Riley, Bert
Rivera, Carla
Sparks, Jared
Stocks, Bob
Stormo, Scott
Stormo Jr, George
Stormo Sr, George
Sutton, Jim

Thionnet, Brandt

308668

309345

309343

309343

309348

309347

309344

309341

309350

309350

309350

309346

309341

309348

309346

309345

309342

309348

309346

309347

309347

309342

309341

309349

309349

309344

309344

309349

309342

309345
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Riverside 2 Day Trio Swiss
Swiss Day 2 06-27 Sun 10:00 AM 4/1 188 Wagstaff, Kimee 309343
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